OCEANAGOLD CORP

OCEANAGOLD CORP

ISIN: CA6752221037

Overview

2024/07/17 11:02:17

Price
2.531 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN:

o

1.12% (0.03)

CA6752221037

OGC

Tradegate

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,780 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

2.459 EUR (2,034)
2.531 EUR (1,976)
2.537 EUR

2.537 EUR

2.497 EUR

2.503 EUR
2.51023 EUR

652

1,636.67

3

242

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

2.50

2.00

L.50

L.00

5Y

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

Headline Download
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
[ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
B  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2 Global Equity Ratings &
[ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA6752221037&ID_NOTATION=18391988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1d9ee8de4c6564b152812f931be0ee1944ae03ce6b5f96ffb1a43af4f2face8&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e883d1269f0c3880b&time=1721302003&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07ef1a7d7404341d81e7ce830e97f5f868c1f03781a9880891122de46fa3ceba&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bcc85a54228d29644&time=1721302003&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3c4d64e78a82784125f8e62df1f14f9c052e77c11e4906bc4f0afb9f3380acc&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=407636c70039a8f56&time=1721302003&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2d637bb023dea9fda0f8f7cd0cededb73375f5eebffe463bbf99cef9c9902fa&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5081f5838cb29ddde&time=1721302003&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5eddd5b27aca75e425fefb205781e5daa14e45eabed7b307724028df77c4bc61&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b76a7bb2b3b7f5642&time=1721302003&tool=RSC

OCEANAGOLD CORP

Details

2024/07/17 11:02:17

Price

2.531 EUR

Difference (] 1.12% (0.03)
General attributes
ISIN CA6752221037
Symbol OGC
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,780 EUR

2.50 L

2.00
L.50

L.00

5Y

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.459 EUR (2,034)
Ask (Ask size) 2.531 EUR (1,976)
Open 2.537 EUR
High 2.537 EUR
Low 2.497 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.503 EUR
VWAP 2.51023 EUR
Volume (pcs) 652
Trading volume 1,636.67
Number of trades 3
Last size 242
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +43.73% +36.37% +60.29%
Perf (abs.) +0.76 +0.67 +0.94
Beta 1.93 1.44 1.21
Volatility 47.10 43.14 49.19

CESKAS

spofitelna

2020 2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for OCEANAGOLD CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)

Tradegate 2024/07/ 11:02 2.531 EUR 0.00
17

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 3.73 CAD 3.97

Exchange 16

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 09:29 2.455EUR 0.00
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 2.472 EUR 0.00
17

London Stock 2023/06/ 17:11 2.63 CAD 0.01

2.529 EUR (2024/07/15
1.408 EUR (2024/02/29
2.529 EUR (2024/07/15
1.408 EUR (2024/02/29

2.465 EUR (5,156
2.227 EUR (4,630
2.083 EUR (6,514

)
)
)
1.902 EUR (4,706)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
3

1,863
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=18391988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18307784
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18307784
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18395553
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18392475
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370420

OCEANAGOLD CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

22

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

08:20 2.455EUR 0.00

20:56 2.7214 USD 0.29

12:31 2.451 EUR 0.00

08:08 2.466 EUR 0.00

45
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370420
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18411457
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20003944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20003944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413905452
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18334672

OCEANAGOLD CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

)

OCEANAGOLD

Contact Details
OCEANAGOLD CORP.

Level 5, Collins Street 250 3000 Melbourne,
VIC

Telefon: +61 3 9656 5300
Fax: +61 3 9656 5333
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Craig Member of Executive

Feebrey Committee

Graham Member of Executive

Almond Committee

Liang Tang Member of Executive
Committee

Scott Member of Executive

McQueen Committee

Scott Sullivan Member of Executive
Committee

Sharon Flynn  Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Paul Benson  Chairman of Supervisory
Board
Alan Member of Supervisory

Pangbourne Board

Catherine Member of Supervisory

Gignac Board

Craig Nelsen ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

lan Reid Member of Supervisory
Board

Linda Member of Supervisory

Broughton Board

Sandra Dodds Member of Supervisory
Board
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